
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 
 
 
SUMMARY: Perform various Lee County projects including exotic plant 

control, native plant installation for restoration and habitat 
restoration. 

 
Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and Conditions of Lee 

County Solicitation # RFP160333/DK.  
 
Solicitation No.: RFP160333/DK   
Project Title: Environmental Maintenance Contract  
 (Exotic Plant Control) 
Procurement Analyst: Diana Khan 
Start Date: 9/20/2016 
Expiration Date: March 26, 2019     Extended 6 months 
Board Date:  08/07/2018 
Blue Sheet No.: 20160503 
Term: Two Years 
Renewal Options: n/a 
 
Address Book No.: 101733  
Contract No.: C-7529 
Awarded Vendor: DeAngelo Brothers LLC dba Aquagenix 
Contact Person: George Bowling 
Email Address: Gbowling@dbiservices.com 
 
Address Book No.: 288954 
Contract No.: C-7585 
Awarded Vendor: EarthBalance Corporation 
Contact Person: Sarah Laroque 
Email Address: bids@earthbalance.com 
 
Address Book No.: 357546 
Contract No.: C-7518 
Awarded Vendor: Environmental Restoration Consultants, 

Inc. 
Contact Person: Jeffrey Adair 
Email Address: ercinc@comcast.net 
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Address Book No.: 292788 
Contract No.: C-7519 
Awarded Vendor: Mettauer Environmental, Inc. 
Contact Person: Christina Gleason 
Email Address: Chrissy@me-fl.com 
 
Address Book: 436346 
Contract No.: C-7528 
Awarded Vendor: Milborne, LLC 
Contact Person: Katherine Kempner 
Email Address: RMiller@milbornellc.com 
 
Address Book: 346078 
Contract No.: C-7527 
Awarded Vendor: Sandhill Environmental Services, Inc. 
Contact Person: Anthony Yacovetti 
Email Address: Tony@sandhillgrowers.com 
Email Address: Office@sandhillgrowers.com 
 
Address Book: 445275 
Contract No.: C-7526 
Awarded Vendor: Solitude Lake Management, LLC 
Contact Person: Bill Kurth 
Email Address: Dustin.Hormann@lakemasters.com 
 
Address Book: 313700 
Contract No.: C-7525 
Awarded Vendor: Walker Exotic Tree Eradication & 

Mitigation LLC 
Contact Person: Darrin Jones 
Email Address: Darrin@walkerexotics.com 
 
Address Book: 392388 
Contract No.: C-7520 
Awarded Vendor: Woods and Wetlands, Inc. 
Contact Person: David Quinlan 
Email Address: David.Quinlan@woodsandwetlandsinc.com 
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